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= The D |D1|D2|D3|M1|M2|M3|M&| L | H |H |noa|ob e U "

DZ-2.2 | 0.025kW-4p | 230 | 260 | 290 | 290 | 170 | 210 | 100 | 200 | 280 | 160 | 630 | 6-®8.5 | 105 A T35 111%3%&*’“&&

B 0.37kW-2p | 260 | 290 | 320 [ 320 | 170 | 210 | 100 | 200 | 280 | 170 | 630 | 6-085 |105

" | 0.06kw-4p | 260 | 290 | 320 | 320 | 170 | 210 | 100 | 200 | 280 | 170 | 630 | 6-®85 | 105 1. FEmE
37kW-2p | 310 | 340 | 370 | 370 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 190 | 630 | 6-®85 |105 x . "

D23 [k LLTIS- LRHRRRNEBBT—RI . OF. FEHERRSHNE
0.06kw-4p | 310 | 340 | 370 | 370 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 190 | 630 | 6-®@8.5 | 105 ESEAE,. KNENE45H280-1120mmit+ =M E—HE KN H B4
0.37kW-2p | 330 | 360 | 390 | 390 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 200 | 630 | 6-©85 | 105 A4R M F M E AR 15 20° 25° 30°. [/5SCAMABAHEES KNE

DZ-3.2 i 3 N 3 :
0.06kW-4p | 330 | 360 | 390 | 390 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 200 | 630 | 6-0855 | 105 8001627;022\;;'&540 470Pa, RALATEERZRBAEENZ R,

<& AR

_— 0.18kW-4p | 360 | 390 | 420 | 420 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 220 | 630 | 6-¥85 |105 -?&%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ&t. i,
0.09kW-6p | 360 | 390 | 420 | 420 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 220 | 630 | 6-®85 |10.5 o IR ERIRES
0.55kW-4p | 410 | 450 | 480 | 480 | 210 | 250 | 200 | 300 | 320 | 250 | 630 | 8-085 |125 Emm;;%ﬁﬂﬁﬁ?%%m.%%%&%Hmﬁ%ﬁ

-4 o

e 0.25kW-6p | 410 | 450 | 480 | 480 | 210 | 250 | 200 | 300 | 320 | 250 | 630 | 8-085 125 RN AN R EE T A SR S
0.75kW-4p | 510 | 550 | 580 | 580 | 220 | 260 | 300 | 400 | 330 | 305 | 630 | 8-@8.5 |125 ARYIRE R,

DZ-5 | 0.37kW-6p | 510 | 550 | 580 | 580 | 220 | 260 | 300 | 400 | 330 | 305 | 630 | 8-085 [125 ——HREBHSRIRE. HRARERERTS

. BIESERAE S IRERNEXIIBTA,
0.25kW-8p | 510 | 550 | 580 | 580 | 220 | 260 | 300 | 400 | 330 | 305 | 630 | 8-085 |125 1.3 HiE AR FB A E R S TR R K Y
2.2kw-4p | 610 | 650 | 680 | 680 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 500 | 420 | 360 [ 915 | 10-®11|125 A bR BRSNS,

DZ-6 | 1.1kW-6p | 610 | 650 | 680 | 680 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 500 | 420 | 360 | 915 | 10-011|125 2, TIest¥

T{EREE:-20~+40°C
55kW-8p | 610 | 650 | 680 | 680 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 500 | 420 | 360 | 915 | 10-011|125
0.55kW-8p SEENF90%
3kw-4p | 710 | 750 | 780 | 780 | 390 | 430 | 500 | 600 ( 500 | 410 | 915 | 10-®11|125 NESRM
DZ-7 | 22kW-6p | 710 | 750 | 780 | 780 | 390 | 430 | 500 | 600 | 500 | 410 | 915 |10-®11|125 o EMELIEEM. EFW. EBMSKELEFRIEBIZI00mg/m?)
1]+ sIs X 3
1.1kW-8p | 710 | 750 | 780 | 780 | 390 | 430 | 500 | 600 | 500 | 410 | 915 | 10-011 | 125 o[HIRELIEFIMET DA, %?&ﬁﬁ(éi&ﬁiﬁﬂlmmwm )
o[ B ELA B ISR T L),
4kw-4p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 | 915 | 12-011|125 TYRRB =, 380V/50HZ(UINTh %] sk EHE2 20V, i3] 58 11 88)

Dz-8 | 2.2kW-6p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 | 915 | 12-®11 | 125 3. RGBS

1.5kW-8p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 | 915 | 12-®11|125 4.1t E
oItil; oEBAl; oML  eHlFT(NE. EBHZE).
5.5kW-6p |1010|1050{1090{1090| 450 | 490 | 600 | 700 | 600 | 570 [1000| 14-®13 |125 , " 4 2l

DZ-10 P 4.2 BRI GT R R A WD)

3kw-8p | 1010|1050|1090{1090| 450 | 490 | 600 | 700 | 600 | 570 [1000| 14-®13 |125 XEIRIGE: XSS XNE OUEEE  XEMRA.
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MR StFEMEERR MR, MR, S FERIEFEBEFATGCS .64,
4.2 SMEE=R BB AN AEETAK.
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T35-112V4hiA XL T35-112V5h A XL

S 1ISO9001:2015/% B EE kR IAE. B IAE R 1SO9001:2015/% B Itk R IAE. B IAE B 03 i
T35-11 BARMAN ERES B FE T35-11 BiR AN EsES B FE

08 || B | | e | B | S| aw TNES | &) | o | (o) 08 | ro| it | o] s | B |Bacan|miemy 2022 | dw | dboa | (ko)
15 | 1649 | 152 | 0.87 | 0.080 ] 0.092 | vsFs62-2 | 0.12 | 70 | 15 15 | 4806 | 310 | 0.87 | 0.475] 0.564 | YSF712-2 | 0.55 | 79 | 30

20 | 2167 | 169 | 0.88 | 0.115|0.133 | YSF563-2 | 0.18 | 72 | 15 20 | 6316 | 345 | 0.88 | 0.688 | 0.791 | YSF802-2 | 1.1 80 | 33

2900 | 25 | 2685 | 174 [0.895] 0.145 [ 0.166 | vsFs63-2 | 018 [ 73 | 15 29001 25 | 7836 | 354 10.8951085910.988] vore022 | 11 | £3 133

30 | 2921 | 186 | 0.88 | 0.171]0.179 | YSF563-2 | 0.18 | 74 | 15 S s e ] T

935 55 |0 lnriaioome vorso o o35 ox 2y i 35 | 9336 | 474 | 0.86 [1.427[1.641] vsro0s-2 | 15 | 85 | 38

28 15 | 2406 | 77 | 0.87 | 0.059 | 0.066 | YSF562-4 | 0.09 | 65 | 25
3 [ B36 | 38 | AR 1A0I0) 00l vEs0l 4100 ] A | 4 20 | 3163 | 86 | 0.88 | 0.086 | 0.099 | YSF6314 | 0.12 | 67 | 26

20 | 1086 | 43 | 0.88 | 0.015)0.017 | ¥YSF501-4 | 0.025]| 57 | 14 1450 | 25 [ 3920 | 88 [0.895]0.107]0.123| ¥sFe31-4 | 012 | 68 | 26

1450 | 25 [ 1346 | 44 |0.895]0.018]0.021 | vSF501-4 [0.025] 59 | 14 30 | 4263 | 95 | 0.88 | 0.128 | 0.147 | YSF632-4 | 0.18 | 69 | 27

30 | 1464 | 48 | 0.88 [ 0.022] 0.026 | YsF502-4 | 0.04 | 60 | 14 35 | 4678 | 119 | 0.86 | 0.179 | 0.206 | YSF711-4 | 0.25 | 70 | 28

35 | 1605 60 0.86 | 0.031| 0.036| YSF502-4 0.04 62 14 15 | 3427 98 0.87 | 0.107 | 0.123 | YSF631-4 0.12 68 28

15 | 2339 | 192 | 0.87 [0.144 [ 0.166 | YSF563-2 | 0.18 | 74 | 17 U b B R el R P A B e B L R [

45| 1450 | 25 | 5881 | 113 | 0.895] 0.159 | 0.224 | YSF711-4 | 0.25 gl 30
30 | 6070 | 121 | 0.88 | 0.231 | 0.266 | YSF712-4 | 0.37 i 31
35 | 6658 | 150 | 0.86 | 0.322 | 0.370 | YSF712-4 | 0.37 73 31

20 | 3070 | 214 | 0.88 | 0.207 | 0.238 | YSF632-2 | 0.25 76 19
2900 | 25 | 3810 | 220 | 0.895 | 0.259 | 0.298 | YSF711-2 | 0.37 T 20

30 | 4141 ] 237 | 0.88 | 0.309/0.355 | YSF711-2 ] 0.37 | 78 | 20 15 | 4700 | 122 | 0.87 | 0.182 | 0.210| YSF711.4 | 0.25 | 71 | 38
i1 35 | 4545 | 294 | 0.86 | 0.430 | 0.495 | YSF712-2 | 0.55 | 79 | 22 20 16178 | 135 | 0.88 | 0.264 | 0308 | YsF7124 | 037 | 73 | 39 -
15 | 1169 48 0.87 | 0.018 | 0.020 | YSF501-4 | 0.025 59 16 1450 | 25 | 7655 138 | 0.895]| 0.328 | 0.370 | YSF712-4 0.37 74 39 w
20 | 1537 | 53 | 0.88 [ 0.026 | 0.030 | YSF502-4 | 0.04 | 61 | 16 30 | 8327 | 149 | 0.88 [0.392] 0.450| vsF801-4 | 055 | 75 | 41 “f'
1450 | 25 | 1905 | 55 |0.895]0.0320.037 | YSF502-4 | 0.04 | 62 | 16 5 35 | 9133 | 185 | 0.86 | 0.546 | 0.628 | YSF802-4 | 0.75 | 76 | 44 oo
30 | 2072 | 59 | 0.88 | 0.039]0.045| vsF561-4 | 0.06 | 63 | 17 15 | 3142 | 53 | 0.67 J0.053/0.061 YSF801-6 | 0.37 | 62 | 42
35 [ 2273 | 72 | 0.86 10,053 |0.060 | YsFse22 | 000 | 65 | 17 20 | 4129 | 59 | 0.88 [0.079]0.088 | YSF801-6 | 0.37 | 64 | 42
15 | 3367 | 241 | 0.87 [0.261] 0300 vsF711-2 | 037 | 76 | 23 280 ;:5) z;;; :; 068:85 E'f?j gi;i :g;ggi:g g':; 2: ji
20 | 4426 | 272 | 0.88 | 0.379| 0.463 | YSF712-2 | 055 | 79 | 26 35 | 6104 | 8L 0:36 0;160 0:134 YSF801-6 0:3}, 58 | a2
30 | 5965 300 0.88 | 0.564 | 0.640 | YSF801-2 | 0.75 81 26 20 | 8667 169 0.88 | 0.461 | 0.530 | YSF801-4 0.55 75 52
35 | 6542 | 373 | 0.86 | 0.787 | 0.905 | vsFg02-2 | 1.1 | 82 | 29 1450 | 25 | 10379 174 [0.895] 0.578 [ 0.665 | YSF802-4 | 0.75 | 77 [ 55
e 15 | 1680 | 61 | 0.87 | 0.033|0.038 | YSF502-4 | 0.04 | 61 | 20 30 | 11682 186 | 0.88 | 0.687 | 0.710 | YsF90s-4 | 11 | 77 | s9
20 | 2208 | 68 | 0.88 | 0.047|0.054| YSF561-4 | 0.06 | 63 | 21 5.6 35 | 12812 232 | 0.86 | 0.961| 1.100 | YSF9054 | 11 | 79 | 59

15 | 4362 67 0.87 | 0.093 | 0.106 | YSF801-6 0.37 64 53
20 | 5370 74 0.88 | 0.133 | 0.153 | YSF801-6 0.37 66 53
960 | 25 | 7101 76 | 0.895| 0.166 | 0.191 | YSF802-6 | 0.37 67 53
30 | 7724 81 0.88 | 0.198 | 0.228 | YSF801-6 0.37 69 53
35 | 8471 101 0.86 | 0.276 | 0.318 | YSF801-6 0.37 71 53
15 | 9393 | 192 | 0.87 | 0.576 | 0.662 | YSF802-4 | 0.75 77 71
20 | 12345 214 0.88 | 0.833 | 0.958 | YSF905-4 1.1 79 75
6.3 1450 |25 | 15297 220 | 0.895|1.043 | 1.199 | YSFOOL-4 1) 80 78
30 | 16639 236 | 0.88 | 1.241 | 1.428 | YSF90L-4 1.5 81 78
35 18250 294 0.86 | 1.734 | 1.994 | YSF100L1-4| 2.2 82 92

1450 | 25 | 2737 70 | 0.895| 0.059| 0.068 | YSF562-4 | 0.09 65 21
30 | 2977 75 0.88 | 0.070| 0.081 | YSF562-4 | 0.09 66 21
35 | 3265 93 0.86 | 0.098 | 0.113 | YSF631-4 | 0.12 68 22
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ey IS09001:2015/F% BETE K RINE. 4 BHIME LT 1S09001:2015/% BEE B RINE, #IHME R YUESHUN

T35-11 BRI e S R T35-11 B XA, AC & B ek B L
018 | i | mim | (Pa) | B |ikon|sckwn| 029 | Ry | dsin | k)
15 | 6219 84 0.87 | 0.167 | 0.192 | YSF801-6 | 0.37 68 69
20 | 8173 94 0.88 | 0.243 | 0.249 | YSF801-6 | 0.37 70 69
63| 960 | 25 |10128| 96 | 0.895] 0.361 | 0.347 | YSF801-6 | 0.37 71 69
30 |11016| 104 | 0.88 | 0.365| 0.415 | YSF802-6 | 0.55 72 70
35 |12082| 128 | 0.86 | 0.501 | 0.576 | YSF905-6 | 0.75 74 75
15 |13444| 244 | 0.87 | 1.048 | 1.205 | YSF90L-4 15 80 88
20 |17670| 272 | 0.88 | 1.515 | 1.742 | YSF100L1-4 | 2.2 81 102
1450 | 25 |21895| 279 |0.895|1.892| 2.176 | YSF100L1-4| 2.2 82 102
30 |23815| 300 | 0.88 | 2.255| 2.593 | YSF100L2-4 3 83 106
35 |[26120| 373 | 0.86 | 3.143 | 3.614 | YS5F112M-4 4 84 111

g
D2

= 15 | 8902 | 108 | 0.87 | 0.307 | 0.353 | YSF90S-6 | 0.75 | 72 | 85
20 [11700| 120 | 0.88 | 0.422|0.508 | YSF90S-6 | 0.75 | 74 | 85 T35-11 R, & B &8 B 4l
960 | 25 |14498| 123 [0.895 ) 0.551|0.633 | YSF90S-6 | 0.75 | 75 | 85
30 [15766) 131 | 0.88 | 0.654 | 0.752 | YSF905-6 | 0.75 | 76 | 85 SRR CoiBER )
35 |17296) 164 | 0.86 | 0.915|1.052| YSF90L-6 | 1.1 | 78 | 88 —
15 |19235| 310 | 0.87 | 1.903 | 2.188 | YSF100L1-4| 2.2 | 82 | 125
20 |25280| 345 | 0.88 | 2.754 | 3.167 | YSF112M-4 | 4 83 | 134 ~
1450 | 25 |31325| 354 [0.895 | 3.4413.957 | YSF112M-4 | 4 84 | 134 ol 8}:
30 |34073| 380 | 0.88 | 4.091 | 4.705 | YSF1325-4 | 5.5 | 85 | 159 221 (gl 1
3 35 [37070| 474 | 0.86 | 5.716 | 6.753 | YSF132M-4 | 7.5 | 86 | 172 oo
15 |12733| 136 | 0.87 | 0.554 | 0.637 | YSF90S-6 | 0.75 | 74 | 108
20 |16733]| 151 | 0.88 | 0.798 | 0.918 | YSF90L-6 | 1.1 | 76 | 111
960 | 25 [20735| 155 |0.895]0.999 |1.149 | YSF100L-6 | 1.5 | 78 | 124 =

30 |22556| 167 | 0.88 | 1.187 | 1.365 | YSF100L-6 | 1.5 78 124 — M3

35 |24739| 208 | 0.86 [ 1.661| 1.910 | YsF112m-6| 2.2 79 | 125 L s

15 |18132| 172 | 0.87 [ 0.990 | 1.139 | YSF100L-6 [ 1.5 78 | 155
20 |23830] 191 | 0.88 | 1.428 | 1.654 | YSF112M-6| 2.2 | 79 | 167 InER, BERE
9 | 960 | 25 29529 196 | 0.895|1.797 | 2.067 | YSF1325-6 | 3 80 | 185

30 [32119] 211 [ 0.88 [ 2.137]2.548 | ySF1325-6 | 3 81 | 185 BN AR
35 [35227| 263 | 0.86 | 2.990 | 3.439 [YsF132m1-6] 4 | 82 | 195 T /
15 |24874| 213 | 0.87 | 1.609 | 1.944 | YsF112M-6 | 2.2 | 79 | 197
20 [32691| 236 | 0.88 | 2.438 | 2.804 | YSF1325-6 | 3 80 | 215
10 | 960 | 25 |[40508| 242 | 0.895| 3.044 | 3.501 [YSF132M1-6| 4 81 225

30 |44062| 261 | 0.88 | 3.627 | 4.171 |YSF132M1-6| 4 82 225
35 |48326| 324 | 0.86 | 5.065| 5.825 | YSF1I6OM-6 | 7.5 83 273
15 |34944| 267 | 0.87 | 2.975| 3.421 |Y5F132M1-6| 4 83 265
20 |45927| 297 | 0.88 | 4.307 | 4.953 |YSF132M2-6| 5.5 84 276
11.2| 960 | 25 |56909| 304 |0.895| 5.368 | 6.173 | YSF160M-6 | 7.5 85 313
30 |61091| 337 | 0.88 | 6.571 | 7.557 | YSF160M-6 | 7.5 86 313
35 |67892| 407 | 0.86 | 8.922 | 10.26 | YSF160L-6 11 88 338
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YUESHUN 1ISO9001:2015/H B ER A& RINE. HBAINE AL 1ISO9001:2015R B E R A RIME. HEAIMERAL YUESHUN
T35-11 BER KALIMER T35-11 BEim KANLIMEZ R~
ns Ih#e D | Dl |D2|M1|M2|M3I|ME| L H | n-a | @b BE I D | Dl | D2 |ML|M2|M3I|MI| L H | n-®a | @b
0.18kW, 2p | 290 | 320 | 350 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 180 | 6-®8.5 |10.5 0.55kW, 4p | 570 | 610 | 640 | 230 | 270 | 400 | 500 | 340 | 335 | 10-®11|125
1351128 0.25kW, 2p | 290 | 320 | 350 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 180 | 6-@8.5 |10.5 SyEALER 0.75kW, 4p | 570 | 610 | 640 | 230 | 270 | 400 | 500 | 340 | 335 | 10-®11|125
0.025kW, 4p | 290 | 320 | 350 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 180 | 6-®8.5 (105 1.1kwW,4p | 570 | 610 | 640 | 230 | 270 | 400 [ 500 | 340 | 335 | 10-®11|125
0.04kW, 4p | 290 | 320 | 350 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 180 | 6-®85 |10.5 0.37kw, 6p | 570 | 610 | 640 | 230 | 270 | 400 [ 500 | 340 | 335 |10-®11|125
0.25kW, 2p | 325 | 355 | 385 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 205 | 6-®8.5 | 105 1.1kw,4p | 640 | 680 | 710 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 500 | 420 | 370 | 10-®11|125
0.37kW, 2p | 325 | 355 | 385 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 205 | 6-®85 (105 1.5kwW, 4p | 640 | 680 | 710 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 500 | 420 | 370 | 10-®11 {125
9511 0.55kW, 2p | 325 | 355 | 385 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 205 | 6-®8.5 | 105 T35-11-6.3 2.2kw,4p | 640 | 680 | 710 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 500 | 420 | 370 | 10-®11|125
0.04kW, 4p | 325 | 355 | 385 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 205 | 6-®&5 (105 0.37kW, 6p | 640 | 680 | 710 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 500 | 420 | 370 | 10-011|125
0.06kW, 4p | 325 | 355 | 385 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 205 | 6-®85 [105 0.75kW, 6p | 640 | 680 | 710 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 500 | 420 | 370 | 10-911|125
0.09kW, 4p | 325 | 355 | 385 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 205 | 6-®8.5 |10.5 22kW,4p | 720 | 760 | 800 | 390 | 430 | 500 | 600 | 500 | 415 | 10-911 (125
0.55kW, 2p | 365 | 395 | 425 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 225 | 6-@85 | 105 3.0kW, 4p | 720 | 760 | 800 | 390 | 430 | 500 | 600 | 500 | 415 | 10-®11 (125
0.75kW, 2p | 365 | 395 | 425 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 225 | 6-®8.5 |10.5 T35-11-7.1 4.0kW, 4p | 720 | 760 | 800 | 390 | 430 | 500 | 600 | 500 | 415 | 10-®11 (125
135-11-3.55 11kW,2p | 365 | 395 | 425 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 225 | 6-@8.5 |105 0.75kW, 6p | 720 | 760 | 800 | 390 | 430 | 500 | 600 | 500 | 415 | 10-®11|125 :',
0.06kw4p | 365 | 395 | 425 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 225 | 6-®8.5 (105 1.1kw,6p | 720 | 760 | 800 | 390 | 430 | 500 | 600 | 500 | 415 | 10-®©11 (125 (41
0.09kW, 4p | 365 | 395 | 425 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 225 | 6-P85 | 105 4.0kw, 4p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 |12-®11|125 é
0.12kW, 4p | 365 | 395 | 425 | 170 | 210 | 160 | 260 | 280 | 225 | 6-@85 |105 5.5kW,4p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 |12-®11|125
1.1kW,2p | 410 | 450 | 480 | 210 | 250 | 200 | 300 | 320 | 255 | 8-®85 (125 351940 7.5kwW, 4p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 |12-®11 (125
1.5kW,2p | 410 | 450 | 480 | 210 | 250 | 200 | 300 | 320 | 255 | 8-®8.5 |125 1.1kW, 6p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 |12-®11|125
T35-11-4 0.12kW, 4p | 410 | 450 | 480 | 210 | 250 | 200 | 300 | 320 | 255 | 8-®85 |125 1.5kw, 6p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 |12-®11|125
0.18kW, 4p | 410 | 450 | 480 | 210 | 250 | 200 | 300 | 320 | 255 | 8-®85 (125 2.2kW,6p | 810 | 850 | 890 | 410 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 520 | 460 | 12-®11 (125
0.25kW, 4p | 410 | 450 | 480 | 210 | 250 | 200 | 300 | 320 | 255 | 8-®8.5 |125 2.2kwW, 6p | 910 | 950 | 990 | 370 | 410 | 600 | 700 | 520 | 520 | 14-®13 125
0.18kW, 4p | 460 | 500 | 530 | 210 | 250 | 300 | 400 | 320 | 280 | 8-®85 | 125 T35-11-9 3kW, 6p 910 | 950 | 990 | 370 | 410 | 600 | 700 | 520 | 520 | 14-®13|125
T35-11-45 | 0.25kW, 4p | 460 | 500 | 530 | 210 | 250 | 300 | 400 | 320 | 280 | 8-®85 |125 4kW, 6p 910 | 950 | 990 | 370 | 410 | 600 | 700 | 520 | 520 | 14-®13 | 125
0.37kW, 4p | 460 | 500 | 530 | 210 | 250 | 300 | 400 | 320 | 280 | 8-®85 |125 3kW, 6p |1010| 1050|1090 450 | 490 | 600 [ 700 | 600 | 570 | 14-®13|125
0.37kW, 4p | 510 | 550 | 580 | 230 | 270 | 300 | 400 | 340 | 305 | 8-@85 |125 T35-11-10 4kw, 6p |1010|1050)|1090| 450 | 490 | 600 | 700 | 600 | 570 | 14-®13 (125
T35-11-5 0.55kW, 4p | 510 | 550 | 580 | 230 | 270 | 300 | 400 | 340 | 305 | 8-®85 125 7.5kW, 6p |1010|1050|1090| 450 | 490 | 600 | 700 | 600 | 570 | 14-®13 (125
0.75kW, 4p | 510 | 550 | 580 | 230 | 270 | 300 | 400 | 340 | 305 | 8-®8.5 125 5.5kw, 6p |1130|1170|1210| 550 | 590 | €90 | 790 | 700 | 630 | 14-®13|125
0.37kW, 6p | 510 | 550 | 580 | 230 | 270 | 300 | 400 | 340 | 305 | 8-®85 (125 T35-11-11.2 | 7.5kw,6p |[1130(1170(1210| 550 | 590 | 690 | 790 | 700 | 630 | 14-©13|125
11kw,6p |1130|1170|1210| 550 | 590 | 690 | 790 | 700 | 630 | 14-®13|125
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